

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 514 of 2015

Appellant :- Sudami And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Janardan Yadav,Rajiv Lochan Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt.Advocate

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal,J.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

On the request of Sri Janardan Yadav, learned counsel for the appellants, list on 15.4.2021 for final hearing. In the meantime he may obtain the paper book from the office as per rules.

Order Date :- 19.3.2021

Masarrat