

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 514 of 2015

Appellant :- Sudami And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Janardan Yadav,Rajiv Lochan Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt.Advocate

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan,J.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list again on
16.1.2025.

Order Date :- 18.7.2024

Mukesh